STATISTIC
GOALS SEASON (20)

CAREER (30)

ASSISTS SEASON (10)

CAREER (15)

TOTAL POINTS  SEASON

39
34
28
26
23
21
66
62
40
36
33
30

16
12
10
10

25
24
18
17
16
10

78
56
48
46
42
36
28
25

VARSITY BOYS' SOCCER

NAME
DAN COLUNIO
AUSTIN FREEMAN
ADAM BAUSHER
KYLE PURSELL
DAN COLUNIO
STEVEN MAENZA
AUSTIN FREEMAN
DAN COLUNIO
KYLE PURSELL
MARC SCHROEDER
STEVEN MAENZA
JELER MENDEZ

DAN COLUNIO
MATTHEW PRINCE
BAILEY KOEHN
AUSTIN FREEMAN
AUSTIN FREEMAN

AUSTIN FREEMAN
MATTHEW PRINCE
MASON SCHNABEL
BAILEY KOEHN
JELER MENDEZ
STEVEN MAENZA

DAN COLUNIO (39 goals / 18 assists)
AUSTIN FREEMAN (34 goals / 10 assists)
KYLE PURSELL
STEVEN MAENZA
DAN COLUNIO (23 goals / ? assists)
AUSTIN FREEMAN
MATTHEW PRINCE (10 goals / 16 assists)
STEVEN MAENZA
AUSTIN FREEMAN

YEAR
1991
2013
1988
2009
1992
2012
2010-13
1988-91
2006-09
2001-03
2010-12
2007-10

1991
2013
2013
2012
2013

2010-13
2011-13
2011-13
2010-13
2007-08
2011-12

1991
2013
2009
2012
1992
2012
2013
2011
2011






